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
floor, front porch. Optional parking

*11 ave low 50s 2 bed 2 bath beautiful furnished 
apartment (basement) $1950

*47 18 Brand new luxury 2 bedroom furnished 
avail till Nov 1

*16 low 40's 4th floor, newly renoavted 2 BR $1800
1 BDROOM- STUDIO

*12 high 50's beautiful spacious 1 BR, 2nd floor, beautiful 
kitchen & dining room $1800

Furnished
14 mid 40s beautiful furnished apartment, 2nd 

floor, front, $2,200

YGS Realty/Gitty Slomiuc: 347-881-3297
Make money by just referring an apartment 

Take advantage of our referral program earn 500+ dollars for each 
apartment you refer to us and actually gets rented through our 

company (you can earn up to 30 %) call for more details

*18&57 Brand new 3 bedroom 1.5 bathrooms 1000 sq 
ft small family $3500

*14&47 4 bedrooms 2 bathrooms huge porch 2300 sq 
ft $5000 no sec 8 up to 5 years

*16&43 3 bedroom 2 bathrooms short term $3400 
*17&45 3 bedroom 2 bathrooms $3200 small family
*12&36 3 bedroom great condition, parking $2700

*16&52 furnished 3 bedroom $3800
*church  & Chester st full private house brand 

new 2000 sq ft  4 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms Private 
backyard $5000 negotiable  sec 8 ok 

*12&39 3 bedroom 1 bath excellent condition $2500
*20&59 3 bedroom 1 bath $2800

*15&42 brand new 3 BR 2 baths 3000 sec 8 ok
*Foster /Ocean pkwy 3 BR, needs work $2100

*13&56 brand new 3 bedroom 2 bathrooms 1200 sq ft 
5th floor $3000 sec 8 ok

*12&36 2 bedroom brand new $2500 
*14&43 2 bedroom decent condition $1850

*9&44 2 bedroom first floor $1650
*Webster and seton 2 bedroom single or older couple

*13&46 furnished basement 2 bedroom good for single $1200
*15&47 1.5 bedrooms $1850

*13&47 1 bedroom excellent condition 4th floor  $1650
14&47 1 bedroom excellent condition 6th floor $1650

*15&53 1 bedroom $1500
*13&50  1.5 bedroom 6th floor $1700  

*Dahill & 37 3 bedroom 2 bathrooms $3200 sec 8 ok
BSD REALTY: 631-746-6095

2-bedroom apartment with balcony 
15th Ave and Dahill  

$1,900, READY FOR MOVE IN 
Separate kitchen and living/dining 

Closets in each room  Ready for move in 
954-658-8941

Nice spacious updated Basement for rent, 
Suitable for Playgroup or 2 BR apart. central 

A/C and Heat. own thermostat, Washer/
dryer inc. heat & electric inc. Front entrance, 

backyard 
Call after 12: 718-438-1093

1060 41st street large 4-5 bedroom 
duplex for rent,pourch and back yard, 
sunny rooms, shared driveway.$3975.

call 347 243 8684

Brand new beautiful High-end 
3 bedroom, 2 baths, porch, approx 1250 

sq ft, 3rd floor, Sec8 ok, low 40s/13. 
contact the broker: 718-490-0825

NICE TWO BEDROOM APT IN BP 
10TH AVE AND HIGH 40S FOR RENT 

PERFECT FOR CHUSEN KALLAH 
1800.00 PLEASE CALL 347-460-7518

 58 street 12/13 Ave 1 Bdr apartment 
wide windows small porch newer 

condition 1900.00 NO BROKER FEE . 
347 742 3339

14&47 1 big bedroom big dining room 
excellent condition 6th floor $1850 

929-295-3317

*53-13 2 BR    *58-112 1 BR
*39-12 3BR    *Dahill-37 3 BR

*58-15 3BR    *54-12 1BR Furnished apt
*48-13 1 BR furnished apt

Call The SEA group: 347-962-5578

*20 / 59 3 BR, 1 bath, $2800
*18 / 47 2 BR furnished $1500

*Ditmas / E3 2 BR, renovated, $2200
*E2 / Cortelyou brand new 2 BR front, $1950

*17 / 58 2 BR, Front, $2000
*E3 / Cortelyou 3 BR, $1850

*11 / 55 2 BR furnished, $1550
*ft / 50 1 BR, $1500

*19 / 48 , furnished 1 BR, $1500
*42 / 15 3 BR, 2 bath, newly renovated, $3000

 Action Intl Realty  718-436-9888

*11&54 2 bedroom first floor private 
backyard $2200

*15&37 2 bedroom  good condition porch  
$2200 negotiable sec 8 ok

929-324-7598

BP HI 50s 5bd dplx aprox 2700 sq ft 
4bth w/d nu aplianc lrg rear patio frshly 

pntd 2yr leas Sec8 
Brkr3477403601

BP Hi 50s/16 Av Spacius 3bd 23x73 
2bth Prch Hi ceil No Sec8 Oldr kds 
pref Prqt Suny Mic 2 Yr Lease ONLY 

Brkr3477403601

NICE 4 BEDROOM APT AVAIL IN BP 
1-1/2 BATHS PORCH PRIVATE HOUSES 

NO SEC 8 
PLEASE CALL 347-460-7518

13 Ave low 50s 4 BR apt in an apt 
building avail, 3 flights up. Elevator , 

Brand New renovation, $3700 
Pls Text: 917.497.3500

Apartment to rent: Brand new 
2 bedroom condo, 2 bathrooms, porch, 

appliances installed. 9 ave & 50 street area. 
347-857-7119, 

if no answer leave a message.

51st/9 Ave , 2 BR, 2nd floor, freshly painted, 
washer/dryer hookup. Heat and hot water 
included. Smoke Free. Ideal for Chosson/

Kallah Leave clear msg with name & phone 
number 929.800.7593

2 BR, 2 bath apart for rent, 
59 between 11-12 

Call: 347-415-1933

49-13 3 BR, 2 baths, front porch 
and back porch 2nd flr, 1300 SQFT 

For more info pls call broker: 
917.406.0071

3BR $3,000 2nd Floor Big Porch, 
Webster ave NEW KITCHEN, 2 New 

Bathrooms split unit A/C, No Fee
 TXT Only 347-410-6672

3 bedroom newly renovated apartment 
available for rent. Kensington- E2/Ditmas. 
Near Alesk shul. 2nd floor, high ceilings, 

windows in every room. Section 8 is good. 
Call/text: (917) 586-6278

The easiest
way to find

your next
apartment. 29 heimishagent.com

718.298.4968 | info@heimishagent.com

Advertise your real estate ads 
here for only $60 -- a week

Call Now: 718-303-4300

718.303.4300 לוח הציבור  מיטוואך פרשת מטו"מ, כ"ג תמוז תשפ"ג | 13צו אדווערטייזען אדער מעלדן אייער שמחה רופט: 
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Tr i  S t a t eBORO PARK

FURNISHED  APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED  APARTMENTSFURNISHED  APARTMENTS

Brand new basement available for 
shabbos and weekdays 

39th street 12-13 
for reservation please call 

7187148875

Short term rentals - Studios & 
apartments upto 4 BR avail on 

42/12, daily/weekly.
Call: 917-541-5055

Beautiful Spacious Brand New Furnished 
2 Bedroom Apartment 15/59 Available 

weekends Short term rentals. We Provide 
Fresh Linen - Towels - E.t.c. Fully Stocked 
with all Shabbes needs; and all you could 

dream of. 3473524313

Beautiful luxury brand new 
2 bedroom suite hotel style for daily 
and Shabossim rentals in Boro Park 
Kensington area. For reservation 

please call 347-451-5083

Shabbos Rental 14 and 43rd street near 
halls beautiful state of art basement, 

1 bedroom,full bath and kitchen. 
Call or text : 347 2438684

weekends/ weekly/monthly
Btfl New prvt, front entr, 2 BR, bsmt. 
45/12, Fresh linen, towels, fridge,all 

shabbos amenities. No kitchen.  
Call/Text 7189264773

SHORT TERM RENTALS

18/55 PARKSIDE SUITES
Multiple Luxury Studios, Suites and 

Apartments - New, Designer Hotel Style
Premium Bedding, Towels, Fully Stocked 
Kitchenette, Wifi etc. Avail Daily/ Weekly

347 675 7675

12-40th Weekly and weekend rentals 
duplex apt, linen and towels provided. 

Call/text: 347-645-4423

Short term 1 or 2 bedroom apartment. 
Fully furnished, 16/50th St. 
Weekend and weekly rates. 

Please call or text 347-939-9995

16/low 40s 3bd newish 
condo.2bth.porches.rooftop.short 

term k.
13/50 renovated 3bd 2bth.porchs

16/50 furnished 3bd dplx.short 
term

Webster/seton 1200sqf. Porch 3k
12/h 50s lux1bd.18/58 2bd.

perry 9174267948

Ave I / East 2 Brand new 2 BR furnished, 
granite counters, windows, infloor heating, 

regular height ceilings  Will be avail in August 
Call: 347-631-1768

Email: 1718abcdefg@gmail.com

Beautiful 2 BR furnished bsmnt 
W/D Full kitchen.

Pls Call: 
718.541.2113/917.586.1438

1 BR Furnished apt. in Apartment 
Building 3rd floor, Big dining 
room. Minimum 4 months. 
Please call 929-670-5488

Furnished Basement: 52 nd 16 th Ave 2 
BR new furniture and appliances W/D 

Long term preferred rent $1100.00 
718-438-1518

45 16/17 Furnished  brand new 2 BR 
basement apt, modern kitchen, 2 

baths, high ceilings, 
windows in all rooms 
 Call: 347-236-4394

1 BR newly renovated furnished 
apt, front, 17 Ave great location, 

Pls Call: 718.331.2180/
347.489.8554

12Ave & 43st Freshy renovated 
2 bedroom furnished apartment 
in heart of Boro Park available for 
Weekends and short term rental. 

646-854-8255

Advertise your real estate ads 
here for only $60 -- a week

Call Now: 718-303-4300

16 Ave mid 50s, 2 BR furnished apart. 
Private front entrance, 

 Excellent neighborhood 
Call: 347-243-7518

18 high 4o's luxury 1 BR, furnished 
Bsmnt, separate front entrance, high 

ceiling, separate heat and air condition, 
W/D, utilities included. Ideal for 

Chosson/Kalaah Pls Call: 718.871.1723

Fully furnished 2 BR, 1bath, upsatirs 
apt, with washer dryer avail July till 
after Succos Border of Flatbush/BP 

Great for Chosson/Kallah 
Call/Text: 646.639.4251 for more info

57/21 Ave Brand new beautiful 
1 BR bsmnt apt available, high ceiling, 

stainless steel Appliances, stone 
counters, washer/dryer 

Call/Text: 347.693.1102

17 Ave & 45st, Brand new Furnished bsmnt apt, 
1 BR. 

Pls Call: 732.637.3107

54-12 1 BR furnished apart. 2nd floor, Ideal for 
chosson kallah 

Call: 917-979-0907

Boro Pk 58st/16ave newly renov 
furn bsmnt apt 2 BR G&E incl 

917-783-5103

/40's New 1.5 BR, high ceilings, central 
a/c, in-floor heating, w/d closet, private 

entrance, ideal for Chosson - Kallah 
Call 718 687 3556

APARTMENTS WANTED

Apt wanted for Tishrei in the area 
of 16 Ave and 61 st 

Pls Call: 929.441.1620

Looking to rent in Boro Park
  Nice 2 or 1 BR, No Kids, long term, 

No basement, No street level,  
   347.528.2010  No Brokers

עס ווערט געזוכט א 3-4 בעדרום דירה פאר גאנץ חודש 
 18th Ave תשרי )מיט א סוכה(  און די געגענט פון

ביטע רופט 845-202-2716 און לאזט א מעסעדש מיר 
וועלן אי''ה צוריקרופן.

To Advertise Or To Place Your Simcha Call: 718.303.4300 Luach Hatzibur  Wednesday, July 12, 2023 | 14
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UNFURNISHED  APARTMENTSOFFICE /STORE /  SPACE / WAREHOUSE / DRIVEWAY / LOT  / SHUL

1021 38th St: 3,300 SF
Beautifully Built-Out Office Space

Parking & Elevator Access Available

4802 13th Ave: 1,000 - 3,000 SF
Office Space Available in Heart of 

Borough Park

Call Broker: 718-437-6100

15-44 semi private desks in office 
for rent, Desk, chair & wifi incl. from 

$190/month & up 
347-907-9068 and leave msg

*11 low 50 3 room office 2 bath, split units, 
kitchenette, beautiful condition. $2000 (neg)

*15 low 50s 1st floor, front, 800 SF office 
(needs some work)

*Beautiful 8 room office for rent 
13 low 50s 8 room offices approximately 1500Sf.

beautifulcondition, 10’ceiling3 bathrooms. 
*Beautiful 8 room office for rent  

13 low 50s 8 room offices approximately 1500 Sf. 
beautiful condition,  10’ ceiling 3 bathrooms. $4200

*14 low 40s 1200 Sf beautiful brand new 
office, there is  an open space and an 

executive office. $2500
*14 high 50s Beautiful ground floor office 

approximately 1000 Sf
*14 High 50 brand new and beautiful Shared office 

for rent females only $450
YGS Realty/Gitty Slomiuc: 

347-881-3297 or 347-525-3766

Office space. 42st between 15 &16, 
4 rooms small kitchen, bathroom. 

1 flight up, private entrance , great price, 
some work needed 
Call; 347 563 2806

Prime BP 12 mid 40's 3 family detached 
house for sale, 37.5x100.17lot privet 

driveway, delivered vacant 
Rubin Maryl Realty: 718-376-1110

Storage space 1600sf basement 
space available for rent 

on 13 Ave high 40’s 
Call/text: 347-458-5788

Large Store For Rent
Great location 14 & 45th st

1100 Sqft first floor (possible to extend 
another 500 sqft) + 1100 sqft basement
Ideal for shul or playgroup or any use 

$4’sk
Also 13/41,lge Office  1200 sqft. State 

of art.
347 243 8684

Newly Renovated Warehouse for Sale NJ 
- 1/2 Hr from Brooklyn 6,250 +/- SF Drive 

in - Parking Office space 14’ clearance 
718-809-6091

3 rooms avail for short term approx 
a year for $900/month 
Pls Call: 347.272.8582

10th ave/47th St basement office space for rent. 
1200 square feet. Consists of open space plus a 
private office room. Beautiful kitchenette and 

bathroom. Private entrance. 
please text 917 637 9763

Legal school bldg for rent 5 
classrooms office kitchen and large 
outdoor play with equipment in BP 

call/text 347-865-1966

Office Space For Rent Newly renovated, 
kitchenette, conference room Coney 

Island and Avenue L, 2nd Floor 
Please call: 718.831.2757

Office availbe 16 ave and 46st area. 
Spacious, windows, kitchenette, 
bathroom, and wifi. Rent $2,100 

call/text 718-344-5772

13/52st Beautiful 2 room basement 
office for rent+kitchenette $1300 

917-586-8323

Driveway for rent 40 12/13 
Call: 718-438-1534 

leave msg

3 Offices for rent, 4520 18Ave. 
Call: 718-809-3601

Brand new luxury building at Bay 
Parkway & 60th Street

1st Floor- Office/ Daycare/ Retail- 5,705 
Square feet available.

2nd Floor- Office/ Daycare/ Community/ 
Retail- 4528 Square feet available with an 

additional 492 Square feet terrace.
Please contact Israel@dwands.net 

for more information

*12 / 58 3 room, 800 sq ft, $1000 up to 1 year
*12 / 49  350 sq ft, front, bsmt, $1000

*Coney / L 2 rooms available, 1 flight up $1600
*14 / 40 brand new 1250 sq ft, office space $2500

*18 / 47 3 room office $1500 *dahiil / 43 4 room office $1550
*82 / 21 2 room office space, $1000

17 / 45 office 16x 12 $1000
*ft hamilton/46 brand new 1200 SF office, $3000 option of parking

*15 / 53 1700 sq ft large space, 5 room, kitchen, 2 bath
*E3 / Cortelyou 2.5 rm + shared waiting room, $1900

*13 / 40 800 sq ft, 4 room, $1750
*13 /38 3000 sq ft, 1 flight up, $7500

*webster, 600 sq ft, brand new,  $1200
*17/58 3 room basement office space $1,500 neg

Action Intl Realty  718-436-9888

10-40 Brand new offices for rent, 
internet inc. access to conference 

room & kitchenette, Split units, 
$700/$800

 Call: 347-613-2306

Brand new beautiful office space + 
kitchenette/bath approx 1000 sq ft 

contact the broker: 
718-490-0825

Beautiful basement office for rent, 
11-49, 700 Sf, Kitchenette, Private 

front entrance, Full bath. 
call broker 1347-469-1677

1) Commercial space Ditmas/East 
2nd, 3250 SF, 2 separate entrances, 
1625 SF each with connecting door, 

1 flight up, Excellent condition, 
Recently gut renovated, 2 bath, walk 
out space, Fully wired, formerly used 
as offices, fits 20 desks each, Ideal for 
any business or small mosdos. PRICE 
REDUCED $3000 $2500 each or $5500 

$4800 for both
2) 3000 SF offices 38-13, many private 
offices, conference room etc. can be 

divided, 1000SF/2000SF
3) 13-38 1000 SF office very good 

condition, 4 rooms, reception area, 
conference room, asking $3000

Call agent: 917-825-2549

___ ___

18 Ave/59 1,700sf store + 1,000sf fin 
bsmt in beautiful cond. Ask $4,950/mo 

Call for details 347-385-8171 
ERETZ REALTY 

718-256-9595 EXT 111

5417 18 Ave - Multiple office 
space for rent, 800-1000 SF, Brand 

new condition, natural light, 
Call: 718-232-6787

Beautiful 8 room office for rent 
13 low 50s 8 room offices approximately 1500SF 

beautiful condition, 10’ceiling  
3 bathrooms.

YGS Realty/Gitty Slomiuc: 
347-881-3297 or 347-525-3766

718.303.4300 לוח הציבור  מיטוואך פרשת מטו"מ, כ"ג תמוז תשפ"ג | 15צו אדווערטייזען אדער מעלדן אייער שמחה רופט: 
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Tr i  S t a t eBORO PARK

FURNISHED  APARTMENTS 

Advertise your real estate ads 
here for only $60 -- a week

Call Now: 718-303-4300

12&42 walk in 2 rooms 
excellent condition 
parking available  

929-295-3317

*13&40 store Front 
1800 sq ft $5000

*store front new Utrecht & 56 3000 
sq ft plus basement  

929-295-3317

New on the market! 
20/50s. 3-floor condominium 
+finished basement with tall 

windows. Semi-detached + backyard. 
2 porches per floor. Lot 28x100. Built 

24x65. Low property tax. Selling 
individual floors or whole house. 

4.2 mil. 
Call or text 929-585-2657

• 61/17 2 Fam brk 20X55 on 36x100 
Lot.  4 Parking spots, Great expansion 

potential. Ask $2,199,999

• 44/14 5 Fam brk 20X60 on 25x100 
3 Flrs + bsmt, 1st & bsmt 5br Dplx. Grt 

cond., Ask $2,950,000
Call for details 347-385-8171

ERETZ REALTY
 718-256-9595 EXT 111

·      New listing 16/50s 3fm brk + cellar 
20x62  Top apt vacant.

No leases, pvt parking. REDUCED
·      50s/18 Lrg 2 fam det built 24x65 + 

2 car garage. Del vacant.

·      Kensington E5/Ave F: Lrg 2fam 
det on 33x110 lot. Pvt drv/gar. 2-5br 

duplex apts. Excel cond. 

Please call or text Tzvi at 
718 431-5842 

tzvidan1@gmail.com
ERETZ REALTY

 718-256-9595 ext 207              

2 צימערן מיט קאך, יארד
פאר אן עלטערע קאפל אדער אפיס

$1600
ביטע רופט  917.662.1412

*13 mid 40s Ground floor + basement total of 
2700 sf (in a residential building)   Needs work

*PERFECR FOR OFFICES
12 high 50s Full house 3 floors, approximately 

3000 sf plus outdoor space, parking, 
beautiful condition 

YGS Realty/Gitty Slomiuc: 
347-881-3297 or 347-525-3766

OFFICE /STORE /  SPACE / WAREHOUSE / DRIVEWAY / LOT  / SHUL

HOUSE / CONDOS / LOT  FOR  SALE / OPEN HOUSES

B.p. house for sale Legl. 3 Fam. 
House plus bsmt. With parking incl. 

Reasonable priced For inf. 
Call moshe yakov At 347 764 6764

For sale 3 Family house, 
Heart of BP, 20x70 - R6 Zoning. 

Call Realty seeek,llc 
917.648.0986

18 and 47 vicinity, 2 br coop, good condition, 
front apt, appliances included ,very low 

maintenance, asking only $450k won't last!
-----------------------

15 and mid 50's 2 Br coop very nice condition, 
asking $525k

-----------------------
13 and low 40's 1 fam brick, 20x80 on a 20x95 

lot, good condition, delivered vacant, parking, R6 
zoning, asking $1.850 mill

-----------------------
 15 and low 50’s - pre construction Luxurious condo  

3rd floor, 1400 SF, 4 BR’s, 2 baths, semi attached, 
laundry room, pesach kitchen, 2 porches, windows 

in all rooms. Should be ready in 18-20 months, 
asking $1,260,000 

-----------------------
 15 and low 50’s - pre construction Luxurious duplex condo  
4th and 5th floor duplex, 2800 SF, 5 BR’s, 4 baths, semi 
attached, pesach kit, laundry room, study, play room, 
mud room, windows in all rooms, 2 porches, private 
roof terrace, and so much more. Should be ready in 

18-20 months. A true dream apt! Asking $2.2 mill
Call: Zell realty 347-742-5415
Email: hershy@zellrealty.com

“WHY MOVE TO STATEN ISLAND?
STATEN ISLAND PRICES IN BORO VICINITY”

2 LARGE 2 fam houseS on a great 
Heimishe blk

565 & 569 East 8th Street bet Ditmas & 
18 ave

35x100 Lot 24x52 Built 3 Floors + bsmt
ONLY $1.4mil. EACH

ALSO
19/47 Foster grt heimishe blk, 20x100, 

20x35 blt,
1 fam brk, 4 bdrms, large back yard 

$1.4 mil
For more info Call 646-543-1194 
or email Nhandler@eretzltd.com

ERETZ REALTY 718-256-9595 ext 125

East 5 corner Ave. L - COOP for sale, 
Spacious 2 BR, Eat in kitchen, Modern 

kitchen, large dining /living room, Move 
in condition, approx. 1100 SF, asking 

$295k Call: 718-501-4003

OPEN HOUSE  Sunday July 16 1-3
110-C Dinsmore St in Staten Island 

Condo close to Victory Blvd & Richmond Ave
4 floors Master BR with Master Bath

3 bed 4 ba Liv Din Kit Den Bsmt
call Prudy 347-979-5866

Bp 47st 10Ave/ Ft Hamilton Pkwy ,New on 
Market 2 family attached house for sale, 

20x100 lot R6 Zoning, full bsmnt with front 
entr, delivered vacant, 

Rubin Maryl Realty: 718-376-1110

*12&39 500 sq ft brand new $1200
*3&52 8 rooms brand new $3800

*15&48 2 rooms $1600 
*18&46 3 rooms & conference room $2500

*13&39 2 rooms & 1 big room
*15&40 brand new walk in 1250 sq ft openarea 

plus 1 room 1.5 bathrooms low voltage $2800  neg
*18&55 store front 900 sq ft plus basement $3200
*12&40 brand new basement high ceiling 4 rooms 

1500 sq ft $3000
*13&51 1 room, Ground floor, $400

*16&57 basement 1100 sq ft good for playgroup $2000 
*14&42 basement 1 room $600

*13&43 1 room $400 
*store front 14&45 1500 sq ft

*east 2nd & ditmas 2 rooms $1300
*16 & high 40 12000 sq ft available for rent 3rd and 

4th floor option for elevator $25 per sf
*Dahill and 41 1800 sq ft brand new

*16&low 60 5500 SF office space excellent condition $27 pf 
*12&45 big storage space high ceiling 2500 sq ft $3000

*warehouses starting from 2k sq ft and up
BSD REALTY: 631-746-6095

The easiest
way to

find your
next space

Storefronts/
Offices available 52 heimishagent.com

718.298.4968 | info@heimishagent.com
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UNFURNISHED

Real Estate
Tr i  S t a t eBORO PARK

UNFURNISHED  APARTMENTS

New listing!!  Condo for sale!! 
18 & 50s  2nd floor 3 bedroom  

2 bathrooms Over 1300 sqft  Great 
condition  2 porches Low taxes $1.115m
Contact Ostpro Realty 718.500.3445

HOUSE / CONDOS / LOT  FOR  SALE / OPEN HOUSES

*21&57 brand new 2100 sq ft plus rooftop 
800 sq ft storage

*11& high 50’s lot 40x100 approved plan’s 
for 37x70 R5 $3mil

*18&47 coop 2 BR 1 bathroom 1100 sq ft $450k
*16&50’s Mix use 20x60 mic 2.550

*21& mid 50’s first & basement 2500 sq ft 5 bedroom 
3 bathrooms very low taxes 1.6 mill

*new Utrecht low 40’s 4 bedrooms 1600 sq ft 1.50
*12 & high 50 20x100 lot with seller financing 1.3
*11&46 brand new 4th floor duplex 1600 sq ft 3 

bedroom 2.5 bathrooms 2 porches 960k
*12&43 1500 sq ft 3 bedroom 2 bathrooms 3rd floor 

brand new 1.2
*19/50 (pinnacle) 4 bedroom 1600 sq ft 3rd floor 

1 porch 1.25
*10&50 2 bedroom brand new 800 SF 800k neg

 *18&47 condo 2400 sq ft 4 bedroom 2 bathrooms 
luxury house 3rd floor 2 porches parking 1.8m 

option for air rights
*10&mid 40 condo 1500 SF 2 floors and bsmt  875k

*lot Dahill &40 approved plans 1900 sq ft 3 floors 1.8
BSD REALTY: 631-746-6095

HOUSE / CONDOS / LOT  FOR  SALE / OPEN HOUSES

718.500.3445 / OSTPROREALTY.COM
Subscribe for daily Deals WhatsApp: 631.829.2430 Email: ostprorealty@gmail.com

2 FAMILY 19 & 61 LOT 25/80,BUILT 20/60,2 FLRS,BSMT,BRICK,SEMI DE,NEEDS WORK,VACANT,PARKING 1.648M

CO-OP 18&47 AREA 950 SQFT, 6TH FLR W/ ELEVATOR, GREAT CONDITION, 2 BED,1 BATH, FRONT, NO TAX 475K

3 FAMILY 12 & MID 40s LOT 37.5/100, BUILT 24/60, 3 FLRS, OLD HOUSE, SEMI DE, VACANT, R6, PARKING, NEG 3.3M

2 FAMILY EAST 5 LOT 30/75, BUILT 22/40, 2 FLRS PLUS BASEMENT & ATTIC, NEEDS WORK, DETACHED 1.35M

2 FAMILY 17 & 62 LOT 20/100, BUILT 20/55, 2 FLOORS PLUS BASEMENT, SEMI DETACHED, BRICKED 1.695M

CONDO 10 & 46 LOT 20/100, BUILT 20/80 x2, NEEDS GUT, R6, BRICKED, SEMI DETACHED 1.1M

2 FAMILY 15 & MID 40s LOT 30/100, BUILT 20/36, OLD HOUSE, 2 FLOORS FULLY DETACHED, NEEDS GUT, R6 2.380M

3 FAMILY 14 & 50S LOT 25/100, BUILT 25/60, 3 FLRS PLUS BSMT,VACANT,BRICKED,R6,NEEDS UPGRADES 2.9M

2 FAMILY 12 & 58 LOT 40/100 BUILT 20/68, 2 FL, SEMI DE, NEEDS SOME WORK, LOT OF PARKING 3.2M

2 FAMILY 18 & 58 LOT 28.5/100 BUILT 24/65 2 FLOORS, FULLY DETACHED, PRIVATE PARKING, DECENT 2.7M

3 FAMILY 12 & 44 LOT 20/100, BUILT 20/62 ,3 FLOORS, BRICKED, ATTACHED, DECENT CONDITION 2.3M

SINGLE 12 & 38 LOT 25/100, BUILT 17.5/60, 2 FLRS,BSMT,9 FT CEILINGS, PARKING, GREAT CONDITION 1.9M

SINGLE 20 AVE READY TO MOVE IN,BEAUTIFUL COND,LOT 18.5/100,BUILT 18.5/37,3 FLRS, PARKING 1.9M

SINGLE 20&LOW 60s LUX,LOT 23/155,BUILT 20/80,BRAND NEW,2 FLOORS,4 BED,4 BATH,2 PARKING,PORCH 3M

CONDO 18 & 47 3RD FL, LUX, 2400 SQ ,OPTION OF AIR RIGHTS 5 BED, 3 BATH, 2 PORCHES, PARKING 2M

CONDO PINNACLE 1800SQFT,3RD FLR, 4 BED,2 BATH,BRAND NEW,STORAGE, PARKING,FRONT PORCH 1.3M

CONDO 13 & 43 1500 SQFT, BRAND NEW, HIGH END, 4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHROOMS, 2 PORCHES 1.265M

RENTALS

3 BED EAST 2ND 2ND FLOOR, 1000SQFT, 1 BATH, NEWLY RENOVATED, HIGH CEILINGS, PORCH, SEC-8 OK $3200

1 BED 15 & 45 FURNISHED, BASEMENT, GREAT CONDITION, 1 BATHROOM $1800

3/4 BED 15 & 50s 3RD FLR, 2150SQFT, 2 BATHS, 2 PORCHES, LAUNDRY ROOM, PRIVATE ENT,2-3 YR LEASE $6500

1 BED 17 & 45 FURNISHED, BASEMENT, GREAT CONDITION, 1 BATHROOM $1500

2 BED 11 & 55 FURNISHED, BASEMENT, 1 BATHROOM, NICE CONDITION $1550

3 BED 12 & 36 SECOND FLOOR, 1000 SQFT, 1 BATHROOM, GREAT CONDITION, OPTION OF PARKING $2600

1 BED 12 & 58 1ST FLOOR, BEAUTIFUL CONDITION, 1 BATHROOM, FRONT, BACK PORCH $1950

3 BED EAST 5 1ST FLOOR, 1100SQFT, 2 BATH, BEAUTIFUL CONDITION, RENOVATED, LAUNDRY ROOM $3000

1 BED 12 & 59 FURNISHED, BASEMENT, BEAUTIFUL CONDITION, HIGH CEILINGS, BRAND NEW $1700

3 BED 15 & 57 THIRD FLOOR, 1200SQFT, GREAT CONDITION, 1 BATHROOM, PORCH $3000

3 BED 37&DAHIL SECOND FLOOR, 1200SQFT, GREAT CONDITION, 2 BATHROOMS, 2 PORCHES $3200

1 BED 12 & 46 FORTH FLOOR, 1 BATHROOM, BACK, GREAT CONDITION $1300

2 BED 47 & UTR LUXURIOUS BRAND NEW, THIRD FLOOR, 1000 SQFT, 2 BATHROOMS $3000

2 BED 37 & 15 THIRD FLOOR, GREAT CONDITION, FRONT, PORCH, SECTION-8 OK $1950

1 BED 13 & 58 FIRST FLOOR, GREAT CONDITION, FRONT, PORCH, BIG WINDOWS, LOTS OF CLOSETS $2200

2 BED AVE J & 52 2ND FLOOR, FRONT APT, 1 BATH, GREAT CONDITION $1950

3 BED 10 & 45 3RD FLOOR, 1 BATHROOM, GREAT CONDITION, FRONT PORCH, SECTION-8 $2150

2 BED 12 & 36 2ND FLOOR, 700 SQFT, 1 BATHROOM, BACK, SECTION-8, RENOVATED, NICE CONDITION $1650

3 BED 51 & 10 SECOND FLOOR, 1100 SQFT, BRAND NEW RENOVATED, 1.5 BATHROOMS $3000

2 BED 21 & 57 FURNISHED, 1000 SQFT, BASEMENT, BRAND NEW, 2 BATHROOM, VERY NICE CONDITION $1895

3 BED 42 & 15 THIRD FLOOR, BRAND NEW GREAT CONDITION, 2 BATHROOMS, NEG. $3000

OFFICE
OFFICE 47 & 16 OPEN SPACE PLUS PRIVATE ROOM, 1ST FLOOR, BEAUTIFUL CONDITION, KITCHENETTE $2000

OFFICE AVENUE I 2 ROOMS PLUS OPEN SPACE, BASEMENT, BEAUTIFUL CONDITION $1700

OFFICE EAST 5 ONE BIG ROOM, 3 BATH, 1100SQFT, BSMT, BEAUTIFUL COND, PRIVATE ENT, WINDOWS $2600

OFFICE 47 & 13 2 ROOMS & OPEN SPACE, 1000 SQFT, 2ND FLOOR, NICE CONDITION, BATHROOM $3000

WRHS 12 & 60 1200SQFT, PLUS 2000 SQFT PARKING $6000

OFFICE 38 & 13 2ND FLOOR, 1000 SQFT, DECENT CONDITION, BATHROOM $3000

OFFICE 40 & 15 800 SQFT, WALK IN LEVEL, OPEN SPACE, BATHROOM & KITCHENETTE $1800

OFFICE 12 & 51 BASEMENT, 2 ROOMS, PRIVATE ENTRANCE, NEWLY RENOVATED, WINDOWS, BATH $1250

OFFICE 55 & 18 2 ROOMS, SECOND FLOOR, KITCHENETTE, BATHROOM, BIG PORCH $1500

OFFICE 17 & 60 BEAUTIFUL CONDITION, 2 BATHROOMS BASEMENT, CAN ALSO BE FOR APARTMENT $2300

OFFICE 58 & 12 2.5 ROOMS, GOOD CONDITION, BATHROOM & KITCHENETTE $1500

OFFICE BRKLYN SQUARE, 5 DESKS PLUS OPEN SPACE, PRIVATE EXECUTIVE ROOM, 600SQFT $1650

OFFICE 17 & 40 BEAUTIFUL CONDITION, BASEMENT, PRIVATE ENTRANCE $1100

OFFICE 56 & 17 BRAND NEW, BSMT, 2 ROOMS, 2 BATH, PRIVATE ENTRANCE, KITCHENETTE, WINDOWS $2200

OFFICE 21 & 57 DESK IN MENS ONLY OFFICE, WIFI INCLUDED $300

OFFICE 15 & 38 RENOVATED BEAUTIFUL CONDITION, SEMI-BSMT, KITCHENETTE, BATH, HIGH CEILINGS $2200

Condo for Sale:
18th Ave, 47th ST- Brand new luxury,2400 
sqft,3rd Fl,4 bdr. 3 bath,2 porches, parking 

$1.8’sM,no subject to mge,Serious inquiry only!
11th Ave, Mid 40’s-  2nd and 3rd floor ,Duplex 4 

bdr on 1600 sqft.,3 baths,$1.1’sM.
Low Ave Low streets- Large 3 bedroom 

condo, 1600sqft.,6th floor, elevator, 30% down 
payment,$800’sk

Low ave Low streets- large duplex 5 bdr condo 
1.6’sK 40% down payment.

17th ave mid 40’s- 2nd floor,large 4-5 
bedrooms,renov 20 years ago,approx 1800 sqft, 

possible to extend another 600 feet,large lot, 
ideal for older couple.$1.4’sM   

15th mid 50’s,large state of art condo,1400 
sqft,garage,rental income $3200 mo,not 

vacant,all cash,$1.3’sM.

Call: 201-834-6777

18th ave mid 40’s, 1 family house approx. 3600 sqft 
detached ready to move in $2.3m’s

14th ave mid 50’s, large 3 fam,24x62,could add another 
floor, with or without basement.$2.9’sm

15th mid 50’s,20x120,20x70,3fam,basement,$2.8’sM
Low Ave Low Streets 3 stories plus basement 25 x 60 large 
5 bedroom duplex plus rentable apartment $2.6’sm with 
assumable mortgage for low rate. 40% down payment 

serious inquires only!
15th mid 40’s,large detached 3 fam, needs tlc, on 30x100 

lot,R6 $2.7’sm
10th 40th st, 20x40,frame,$1.5’s

12th ave mid 40’s, 3 fam house (needs total got) on a 
40x100 Lot,R6,could built 4-5 floors 8 apartments plus 

playgroup and medical. no subject to mortgage, serious 
inquires only.$2.7m’s 

call 917 498 0299.
Low ave mid 50’s , large 2 family house 26x100 lot,20 x 67 
built,2 floors and basement and driveway $1.7’sM serious 

inquires only!
Investment or end user: Low Ave mid 50’s,vacant 4 

fam,27x100 lot,built 20x78,potential annual income: $150k
Kensington large state of art 2 family house 22x65built,lot 
33x100,3 floors ,basement.(1st floor and basement duplex 

2500 sqft,2nd and 3rd fl duplex ,5-6 bedrooms and 4 
bath) $2.5’sM.

Call: 201-834-6777

*High 50's-13 - 20 lot with approved plans, 
Option for owners financing

*Only Limited  beautiful penthouse's left
(6th floor) 2600 Sq Ft. with roof use left in the maple 

residence (16th ave 61st street) Tax abatement
YGS Realty/Gitty Slomiuc: 347-881-3297

or 347-525-3766

3 BR condo for sale 
in the heart of BP 56-18 

Call: 718-801-1914

Sell with ones who Actually Sell!!

*E2 / I 2 fam + attic, 22x50 blt on 40x110 lot
*14 / 44 approved plans to build 2000 sq ft, air 

rights$399
*15 / mid 40's, 3 floors + bsmt, 5 stores, 2 apts $3M

*10 / 40 2 fam, duplex
*new utrecht / mid 50's, 2 family, + store 

3 story brick, vacant
*11-46 4 BR  brand new condo 1600 sq ft, $1.175

*17 / 40's vacant lot approved plans to build 3 
fam, 7600 sq ft

*9 / 48 2 fam brick, SD, 20x67  blt, 25x100 lot
*16 / 42 1 BR, front, coop

*16 / 60, penthouse 2600SF condo, $1.550M
Action Intl Realty 718-436-9888
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OFFICES

Real Estate
Tr i  S t a t eBORO PARK

FURNISHED  APARTMENTS 

Advertise your real estate ads 
here for only $60 -- a week

Call Now: 718-303-4300

Advertise your real estate ads 
here for only $60 -- a week

Call Now: 718-303-4300

Sell with ones who Actually Sell!!

HOUSE / CONDOS / LOT  FOR  SALE / OPEN HOUSES

The easiest
way to

find your
next deal.

Homes
For Sale22 heimishagent.com

718.298.4968 | info@heimishagent.com

NJ Warehouse for Lease 
Irvington 17,000sf, 5 loading docks 20-35 clear $13.75 NNN
Piscataway  28,000sf,   2 loading docks, Heavy 

power, Big yard,  $14.00 NNN
Wayne  22,000sf,   1 loading dock, 1 drive in, 

Heavy power, $14.00 NNN
Bayonne  9,800sf,   1 drive in   $12.50 NNN 

(Sale $1,950,000)
New Brunswick 53,000sf,  10 loading dock, 2 

drive in, Big yard,   $12.50 NNN
Linden 0.6 acre Parking Lot $9 all in 

Englewood 45,000sf divisible  4 loading docks 1 Drive in $13.70 NNN
Scranton PA 200,000sf, divisible   $3.00 NNN
Paterson 9,200sf,   2 drive in    $15.00 Gross   

(Sale $1,450,000)
Call / Text 973-517-0788

STATEN ISLAND - 131 Suffolk ave 2ND 
FLOOR 3 BEDROOM   2 BATHROOMS

$2995 Very Heimish block, renovated spacious
For all your Sales & Rentals in Staten Island 

call Blooming Realty Yanky Halpern 
718-666-0668    845-200-2222

LINDEN - Newly renovated house with 
kosher kitchen in linden sunny side 
available for long/short term rental 

201-793-3165

LINDEN - summer rental,  Beautiful 
colonial 3 bed 4 full bath kosher kitchen 

linen towels, happy references, select 
dates still available 917-398-6137

NEW JERSEY  / MONSEY / STATEN ISLAND /  FOR RENT/SALE  

  Linden Rentals
זוכט איר צו פארדינגען אייער הויז אין לינדען ניו 

דזשערסי והגלילות
רופט אדער טעקסט: 845-570-1045

rentalsinlinden@gmail.com :אימעיל

Real Estate
Tr i  S t a t eTRI-STATE

The easiest
way to

find your
next deal.

Warehouses
available19 heimishagent.com

718.298.4968 | info@heimishagent.com

for sale in Staten Island Beautiful 3 bed 3 
bath in Willowbrook kitchen 2 sinks granite 

countertop 3/4 bath in master bedroom 
backyard garage bsmt 

call Shmuel at Katz Realty 718 702-8747

NEW PROJECT ON THE MARKET
Beautiful 3 & 4 bedroom condos to sell

Limited amount of units to sell now
Will sell first in the order the calls are received

  רופט די ריעל עסטעיט עקספערט בנימין זאב שווארץ  845-325-9033
Experience - Honest - Reliable

11/50s 45x100 lot Approved 
plans

Can build 36 Shovel ready. 
Asking $2.750m

Also
Low Aves/50s 4 fam 20x76 on 

27x100 lot $2mil
Del. vacant. Needs work

ERETZ REALTY   
718-256-9595 x202

• 15th Ave/Hi 50s Huge Mansion 
style home 29x80 on a 44x100 lot. 
Legal 2 fam Hi end appliances & 

finishings,
Elevator,2 back porches, huge side 
porch, pvt heated drv, wine cellar + 

much more. Ask $5,150,000
• 19/low 60s 4 fam house for sale Ask 

$2.3m
Pls call 917-930-2028

ERETZ REALTY
 718-256-9595 ext 209

Great opportunity!
4 family house newly renovated 

for sale in the low 40’s & 15th Ave 
vicinity.

Annual income is $108M
Can build up another 1.5 floors. 
It’s a 20x75 building on a 20x100 

lot
Please call:718-871-1800

16/50s 20x90 mixed use bldg. 
Storefront + 2 floors & fin bsmt for 

sale. Grt income +1st & bsmt can be 
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

stamps 
$45 for a roll of 100 

Free Delivery 
Please Call (917) 818-2676

FOREVER STAMPS

USPS forever stamps
$40.00 a roll of 100

Corporate accounts are welcome

(646) 397-8416
Email stamps@lgmsinc.com

(Inspected by USPS)

CHEAP CAR RATES

Midsize Car: $1475
Full Size Car: $1501

Minivan: $2207
There is no underage fee

You must be 21+
Price is for  30 days

Pick up 2.5 hours away, 
free transportation

cheapcarrates@gmail.com

TISHREI  ISRAEL RENTAL
Available for Chodesh Tishrei! Spacious 
three bedroom apartment with lots of 
windows and large sukkah porch off 
dining room. Centrally located in the 
Belz neighborhood of Yerushalayim. 
Great for hosting family and friends! 

929 388 2121 (Israeli hours) 
norlander635@gmail.com

APT IN YERUSHALYIM

Luxury Brand-new fully 
furnished one bedroom and 

2 bedroom available for short 
term rentals Zichron Moshe 

area in Yerushalayim 
347-897-9964

Pipofleurs@gmail.com

YERUSHALAYIM - SHORT TERM

Beautiful apart. in ice dining 
room, Big kitchen, Porch with 
beautiful view, Linen & towels 

provided
For more info email:

a0527601583@gmail.com

YERUSHALYIM

For rent on Minchas Yitzchok 
street Yerushalyim - magnificent 

walk in 5 bedroom luxury 
apart. with 2 sukkos, for days/
weekends and yomim tovim 

Call: 011972-527627440 /7550

ירושלים- זוממער/תשרי  

דירות אין ירושלים אויף 
זוממער- תשרי

718.704.0168
 w0534195651@gmail.com

APT IN YERUSHALYIM

Nice 2 BR apt in yerushalyim 
Shmiel Hanuvi/ Bar Ilan are 

with a built in Sukkah available 
for Elul/Tishrei 

For more info Pls Call: 
917.722.6471 

Email: ester5115@gmail.com

VACATION 
SALES / RENTALS

YERUSHALYIM
"Habayit Bgeula" – new and 
spacious vacation apartments 
in Yerushalyim. Fully equipped. 

Call 929-380-2222
 Email: b5641111@gmail.com 

www.habayitbgeula.net

באגלייטן א עלטערע איד

געזוכט איינער צו באגלייטן א 
עלטערע איד שבת צופרי און 

נאכמיטאג צום שוהל 
אין געגענט פון 16-53
רופט: 323-898-4810

PASSPORT IN 24 HRS

Get your passport in 24 hours! 
Call 718-400-9969

APARTMENTS IN JERUSALEM

Book Now For Succoss! We have 
apartments in Yerushalyim for 

short term, long term and apts for 
sale too! Beautiful and luxurious 
apartments in all sizes and at all 

prices. sb0533111858@gmail.com 
call/whatsapp 

972533111858 Simcha Realty
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THIS SUMMER IN ARIZONA!

קאסא גראנדע אריזאנע, 
כאפט אריין א געשמאקע זימער וויקאציע!

 רופט שוין 
Arizona Kosher Resorts 

520.230.1015
email info@

arizonakosherresorts.com 
Or arizonakosherresorts.com

MONSEY VACATION RENTAL

A nice 2 BR apt in the 
center of Monsey near 
Satmar Shul avail for 
rent for the summer 

845.554.2827

MOSNEY SUMMER RENTAL

3BR Furnished apt to rent 
for the summer in Phyllis 

Terrace in Monsey. 
Please call: 845-327-7477

MONSEY VACATION RENTAL

New Availability Due to 
Cancellation. Beautiful, new, 

modern, private 6 bedroom house 
in the heart of Monsey with a huge 
backyard, Trampoline and lots of 

amenities. 
Please call 1845-825-2223

SHABBOS CHESTNUT RIDGE

5 BR house with spacious 
private outdoors avail theis 

shabbos Mateis masei 
Fri July 14-Sun July 16 

Also avail Thurs Aug 10-Sun 
Aug 13

 Pls Call: 845.659.3857

CHESTUNT RIDGE SUMMER

4 BR house on a quiet dead 
end street, with heated pool, 

beautiful backyard with swing 
set. 

Avail from July 21-Aug 20th. 
Pls text: 845.746.1189

YERUSHALAYIM

Long term apartment in 
Yerushalayim Brand new 
building, luxurious, 3 and 

4 bedroom available Prime 
location near Kaduri and 
Schneller 718-564-6780 
peri7360@gmail.com

TOMS RIVER - VACATION 

Beautiful 5 1/2 Br house 
for rent in Toms River NJ, 

massive parklike backyard with 
oversized ag pool 

Also available for yom tov 
call or text 732-330-5883

SHORT TERM - JERUSALEM

Hundreds of apartments of all sorts!
contact "HAGER MANAGEMENT 

AND AGENCY" to get your personal 
service

hageragency22@gmail.com 
/ 00972 548523995

We speak Yiddish or English
"SERVICE AND HONESTY IS OUR PRIORITY!"

הערליכע דירות
צוויי הערליכע נייע 2 בעדרום דירות 

)קען ווערן איינס( מיט הערליכע 
פאנאראמע און גרויסע גראונד, 
גאר נאנט צו געשמאקע שול און 

מקוה, אין די גלילות פון קרית יואל 
צו פארדינגען, שבת, וואך , חודש, 

845-662-3489

מאנסי

א נייע 3 בעדרום דירה אין 
מאנסי, שיינע געגענט, 

צו פארדינגען פאר שבתים
 און פאר חודש תשרי
רופט: 929-561-0080

מאנסי
א גרויסע הערליכע  הויז, מיט 6 

בעדרומס, מיט אלע צוגעהערן,  מיט 
שיינע גראונדס אין מאנסי פארשעי 

געגענט
 צו פארדינגען פאר די טאג שבת 

אדער חודש זוממער
 רופט: 845-664-5819

מאנסי

א גרויסע דירה אין די הארץ 
פון מאנסי צו פארדינגען פאר 

שבתים אין די זוממער
רופט: 845-925-1215   

845-376-2353

מאנסי

א גרויסע שיינע ליכטיגע דירה 
אויף דיקעיטאר צו פארדינגען 

weekends פאר די
 אויף די זוממער וואכן
רופט: 347-461-5190

MONSEY (AIRMONT)

House available for shabos in 
Monsey (Airmont). 4 bedrooms. 

Lots of living space. 
Large backyard. 5 minute walk 

to shul with mikvah. 
Call or text 347-432-3185

MONSEY
Beautiful Spacious Clean House for 
Rent in Monsey on 1.2 Acre has 4 

Bedrooms 3 Full Baths Large Living 
Room Separate Dining Room Large 
Kitchen All Newly Furnished Private 

Pool Beautiful Deck Linens and 
Towels Included 

Please Call 917-574-3292

MONSEY

BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED 
4 BR 3 FULL BATH HOUSE 
WITH PRIVATE POOL IN 
MONTEBELLO NY AVAIL 
DURING THE WEEK OR 

WEEKEND ONLY 
PLEASE CALL 917 574 3292

 תשרי אין ארץ ישראל פאר האלב פרייז

א פריוואטע semi-attached הויז )2 שטאק( 
אין בית שמש רמת ג2 נאנט צו קאסאב, 

דזיקוב, קאמרנא צו פארדינגען אויף חודש 
תשרי א האלבע שעה פון ירושלים פאר 
האלב די פרייז פון א דירה און ירושלים. 

פאר מער INFO און בילדער רופט
001-972-52-412-7197

MONSEY/CHESTNUT RIDGE

Summer house in monsey/
chestnut ridge for rent for 

weekends or the whole summer, 
5 bedroom, 10 beds, private 

area, big private backyard, linen/
towels included.. 

Call 845-263-9275

JACKSON NJ

2 Gorgeous large houses nxt 
door each other nearly 4,000 
sq ft, 2 acres, very private, 5/7 
bdrms, 4 baths, pool Stunning 

area- pond & walking paths 
$1,950 -5 bdrm $2,400- 7 bdrm 

(732)440-8264

LAKEWOOD

7 bdrms, on an acre. heated private 
pool. Fireplace. Pool table. Ping 
pong. Basket ball. Trampoline. 

Swings n slide. Hammock. Jacuzzi. 
And more available for weekends 
for $3000 or for week for $6000. 

7326201816.
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NORTH MIAMI -VACATION

North Miami Vacation Rental – 
Beautiful 3 Bbrm 2 Bthrm house 
for rent. In the Heimisha area, 

Private Heated pool. 
Call/Txt 347-756-1887; 

Email Nmbvillas@gmail.com

FALLSBURG
avail THIS Shabbos only- 
Fallsburg 8 BR prvt house, 
40 beds, 6 bath, minyan/

mikva, linen/towels, 
th-s $3000 

323-388-6901

BUNGALOW FOR RENT

Bungalow for rent, 3 BR, 2 
bathrooms, great location. 
Avail for the weekend or up 

to 10 days. 
Pls Call/Text 347.314.4420

SUMMER HOME

Monticello Just 
Renovated 2 & 4 

bedrooms Apr Available. 
Please call/Text 
347-452-4962‬

MONTICELLO - VILLAS

relax & enjoy private villas 
short or long term Newly 
renovated high end, on 

beautiful grnds & swings .near 
shul ,mikve. linen&towels incl. 

Call 917-539-0058

BLOOMINGROVE 

Beautiful private house to 
rent in Bloomingrove fully 

furnished 12 Beds with huge 
heated inground pool big 

porch and grounds to Rent for 
day week, $700 a night, 

please call ‪(347) 338-8715‬

BUNGALOWS FOR RENT

Gated 2, 3 and 4  bedroom homes 

available for Aug in 

Ellenville 12 min to Heimish Coloni. 

Only if want take all for full 4 weeks 

Text (248) 667-8371

Catskills
•  Homes
•  Bungalows
•  Sales
•  Rentals

MONTICELLO

Btfl brand new house in 
heart of Monticello,

 near Waverly garden,
avail. all year for sec 8

Call: 917-763-2803 lv msg

BUNGALOW/HOUSE - FOR SALE

Park Slope Estates - for sale 4 bedrooms, 
3 full bath, Front & back Porch, $400k 

Please Text only: 917-292-7401

BUNGALOW/HOUSE - FOR SALE
Great opportunity for small group or big family that is interested 
in developing their own colony of summer homes. It’s approved 
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